Campsites, Morocco

Type of bivouac: B = Border, C = Campsite, G Gas station, P = Park gate, W = Wild camp, bush camp

Truck |Total Km in . Daily
Day Date Location bl?;izc Campsite-waypoint Mileage France Daily avg in Campsite comments
Km Mauritania Km MR MR
1 21/11/2019 |Rest area autoroute Rabat G N 35°41,359' W 005° 40,731 173 569 150 150 150 [Total gas station
2 22/11/2019 |Rest area autoroute Agadir G N 31° 01,480" W 009° 01,507 174 242 823 673 412 |Afriquia gas station
3 23/11/2019 |Parking gas station, Ladyoune G N 27°11,798' W 013° 10,352 174 957 1538 715 513 |Afriquia gas station
4 24/11/2019 |Dakhla, Auberge des Nomades C N 23° 55,007" W 015° 46,443" 175 433 2014 476 504 |Camping+WiFi
5 25/11/2019 [Bush camp W N 21° 30,948' W 016° 55,836 175 757 2338 324 468 [Bush camp
6 26/11/2019 |Border B N 21°21,882" W 016° 57,632" 175774 2 355 17 393 |Border
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7 26/12/2019 |Border B N 21°21,882" W 016° 57,632" 180 631 0 0 0 Border
7 26/12/2019 [Bush camp W N 21° 30,948' W 016° 55,836 180 652 2376 21 339 |Bush camp
8 27/12/2019 |Dakhla W N 23° 45,955' W 015° 55,331" 181 000 2724 348 341 |On the beach
9 28/12/2019 [Dakhla W N 23° 45,955' W 015° 55,331 181 000 2724 0 303 |On the beach
10 29/12/2019 |Dakhla W N 23° 45,955' W 015° 55,331" 181 000 2724 0 272 |On the beach
11 30/12/2019 [Dakhla W N 23° 45,955' W 015° 55,331 181 042 2766 42 251 |On the beach
12 31/12/2019 |Dakhla W N 23° 45,955' W 015° 55,331" 181 042 2766 0 231 |On the beach
13 01/01/2020 [Dakhla W N 23° 45,955' W 015° 55,331 181 108 2832 66 218 |On the beach
14 02/01/2020 |Tarfaya W N 27°56,723" W 012° 55,527" 181 685 3409 577 244  |parking
15 03/01/2020 |Sandy Cliff top W N 30° 11,639' W 009° 38,285' 182 185 3909 500 261 |Tifnit-Plage
16 04/01/2020 |Sandy ClIiff top W N 30° 11,639" W 009° 38,285 182 185 3909 0 244 |Tifnit-Plage
17 05/01/2020 |Rest area-Settat W N 32° 53,706' W 007° 40,098' 182 588 4312 403 254 |autoroute Agadir-Casablanca
18 06/01/2020 |Rest area W N 33° 54,408' W 006° 46,630 182 769 4 493 181 250 |Rest area Total
19 07/01/2020 [Tanger-terminal B N 35° 47.346' W 005° 48.337" 183 011 4735 242 249  |Border
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